Stagecoach Midlands

Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Monday-Friday
665

Daventry - Leamington

Commencing

24-10-2020

Service No.

Napton Crown

Flying Fields Park
Southam Bowling Green
Ufton Opp Bus Shelter
Bishop's Hill

Bishop's Itchington Church
Harbury Supermarket
Tachbrook Rd Spa Park
LN Opposite Parish Church
Warwickshire College (inside)
Trinity School

Kenilworth Road Stand D

Codes:

SCH Schooldays
#SCHSchool Holidays

Printed: 02/10/202(

665 665 665 665
SCH #SCH
0544 - - 0907
0551 - - 0913
0604 0727 0803 0926
0611 0733 0810 0932
0613 0735 0812 0934
0620 0742 0818 0940
0633 0756 0832 0952
0641 0804 0840 1000
- 0811 - -
- 0818 - -
0646 0824 0845 1005

665

1107
1113
1126
1132
1134
1140
1152
1200

1205

665

1307
1313
1326
1332
1334
1340
1352
1400

1405

665

1638
1644
1651
1704
1710
1712
1718
1730
1738

1743

665

1812
1817
1819
1825
1838
1846

1851
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Stagecoach Midlands

Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Monday-Friday

665

Daventry - Leamington

Commencing

24-10-2020

Service No.

Warwickshire College (inside)
Trinity School

Kenilworth Road Stand D
Leamington Parish Church
Tachbrook Rd Spa Park
Harbury Supermarket
Bishop's Itchington Church
Bishop's Hill

Ufton Bus Shelter
Southam Bowling Green
Flying Fields Park

Flying Fields Park

Napton Crown

Long Itchington Pond

L. Itchington Odingsel Dr.

Codes:

SCH Schooldays
#SCHSchool Holidays

Printed: 02/10/202(

665
SCH

0649
0654
0700
0713
0719
0721
0726

665
#SCH

0724
0729
0735
0748
0754
0756
0801

665

1009
1014
1020
1033
1039
1041
1046
1100

1106

665

1209
1214
1220
1233
1239
1241
1246
1300

1306

665

1409
1414
1420
1433
1439
1441
1446
1500

1506

665

SCH
1525
1534
1539
1545
1558
1604
1606
1611
1625
1631

1637

665

#SCH

1534
1539
1545
1558
1604
1606
1611
1625
1631

1637

665

SCH
1725
1732
1737
1745
1758
1804
1806
1811

665
#SCH

1732
1737
1745
1758
1804
1806
1811

665

1854
1859
1907
1920
1926
1928
1933
1947
1953

1959
2001
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Stagecoach Midlands

Days of Operation Saturday Commencing  24-10-2020
Service Number 665
Service Description Daventry - Leamington

Service No. 665 665 665 665 665 665

Long Itch Odingsel Dr 0701 - - - - -

Long.Itch. Pond 0703 - - - - -

Napton Crown - - - - 1638 -

Flying Fields Park 0708 0907 1107 1307 1644 -

Southam Bowling Green 0714 0913 1113 1313 1651 -

Ufton Opp Bus Shelter 0727 0926 1126 1326 1704 1809

Bishop's Hill 0733 0932 1132 1332 1710 1814

Bishop's Ttchington Church 0735 0934 1134 1334 1712 1816

Harbury Supermarket 0741 0940 1140 1340 1718 1822

Tachbrook Rd Spa Park 0754 0952 1152 1352 1730 1834

LN Opposite Parish Church 0802 1000 1200 1400 1738 1840

Kenilworth Road Stand D - 1005 1205 1405 1743 1845

Printed: 02/10/202C Page: 3 of 4




Stagecoach Midlands

Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Saturday
665

Daventry - Leamington

Commencing

24-10-2020

Service No.

Kenilworth Road Stand D
Leamington Parish Church
Tachbrook Rd Spa Park
Harbury Supermarket
Bishop's Itchington Church
Bishop's Hill

Ufton Bus Shelter
Southam Bowling Green
Flying Fields Park

Flying Fields Park

Napton Crown

Long Itchington Pond

L. Itchington Odingsel Dr.

Printed: 02/10/202(

665 665 665 665

1009 1209 1409 1534
1014 1214 1414 1539
1020 1220 1420 1545
1033 1233 1433 1558
1039 1239 1439 1604
1041 1241 1441 1606
1046 1246 1446 1611
1100 1300 1500 1625
- - - 1631
1106 1306 1506 -

- - - 1637

665
1720
1734
1742
1755
1801
1803
1808

665
1849
1854
1902
1915
1921
1923
1928
1942
1948

1954
1956
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